
ST. FRANCIS' HIGH SCHOOL, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 
Syllabus for 2nd Term Examination, 2025-2026. 

Class – Playgroup 

ENGLISH [WRITTEN TEST]: 
Letters (Aa to Ee) 
Match the Letters (Aa to Ee) 
Match the pictures. 
Circle the letters (Aa to Ee) 
Match the pictures with the beginning letter. 

ENGLISH [ORAL]: 
Rhymes + Days of the week 
Oral Phonics Sound  
Rhymes 
Names of different colours. 

ENGLISH [WRITING] 
Letters (Aa to Ee) 

MATHEMATICS [WRITTEN TEST]: 

Counting (1 to 5) 
Match numbers (Colouring Shapes) 
Circle the numbers. 
Draw missing parts (shapes) 

MATHEMATICS [ORAL]: 
Oral Counting (1 to 10) 
Names of Shapes (Circle, Triangle, Square, Rectangle) 

URDU [ORAL]: 
Phonics sound )ث $ ا(
Rhymes

URDU: 
)ث $ ا( + فِو'  

۔01 / فو' . -,ا  
۔01 ف' $ :-89 67رُد  

DRAWING: 

1. Flower
2. Tree
3. Apple
4. Cat
5. Ball



Date Sheet | Class Playgroup 
 

Date Day  Subject 
9th December Tuesday English [Written Test] 
10th December Wednesday STUDY DAY 
11th December Thursday English Writing + Oral 
12th December Friday STUDY DAY 
13th December Saturday Mathematics Written Test 
14th December SUNDAY 
15th December Monday Mathematics Oral Test 
16th December Tuesday STUDY DAY 
17th December Wednesday Urdu Written Test 
18th December Thursday Drawing 
19th December  STUDY DAY 
20th December Saturday Urdu Writing + Oral 


